
8/09/24 

   

  
 

TAUTUKU OEC 

WEEKDAY PRICE LIST - 2025 

 
You will need to bring with you the following items. 

All food requirements, the nearest store is at Owaka. 

First Aid kit. 

All cleaning materials i.e., detergents, disinfectants, cloths, tea towels and 

TOILET paper.  (Buckets, brooms and mops are provided) 

Methylated Spirits (For cleaning the hall floor) 

Large black rubbish bags to use and leave clean ones in bins on departure. All 

rubbish must be removed on departure.  

NB Mattress’s are supplied, i.e mattress covers, pillow cases & bedding are 

not. 

RATES - MAIN COMPLEX   

Adults   $45.00 per night.   

Children  $25.00 per night for a 4-night booking. 

Children  $29.00 per night for a 3-night or less booking.  

Day use   $15.00  

  

Adults with school and youth groups are charged at “Children” rates as above. 

 

LIONS DEN (Unable to be hired without main complex). 

Adults  School group $40.00 per night. 

Children School group  $30.00 per night. 

Adults  Non-school  $50.00 per night. 

Children Non-school  $35.00 per night. 

 

Confidence Course $50.00 per booking  Canoes $55.00 per booking 

Camp Out Equipment $50.00 per booking  Firewood $30.00 per night 

Minimum charge for a night is $400.00 

Weddings & Parties, please refer to the Weekend Price List. 

 

All prices include GST. 

You will be expected to pay for any breakages, damages or any additional 

cleaning that maybe required. 


